
Amb Andaura - Prayag Ghat Kumbh Mela Special Fare Special/04512XXX - Exp - NR 
AADR/Amb Andaura to PYG/Prayag Ghat Terminus 

21h 50m - 997 km - 19 halts - Departs Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AADR Amb Andaura 04:10 0 1 0 65 462 NR
2 UHL Una Himachal 04:35 04:37 2m 0 1 27 43 396 NR
3 NLDM Nangal Dam 05:00 05:05 5m 0 1 44 81 354 NR
4 ANSB Anandpur Sahib 05:20 05:22 2m 0 1 64 62 285 NR
5 RPAR Rupnagar 05:56 05:58 2m 0 1 99 60 282 NR
6 MRND Morinda Junction 06:23 06:25 2m 0 1 124 37 265 NR
7 SIR Sirhind Junction 07:03 07:05 2m 0 1 148 44 267 NR
8 RPJ Rajpura Junction 07:40 07:42 2m 0 1 173 51 269 NR
9 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 08:15 08:20 5m 0 1 201 68 273 NR
10 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 09:05 09:07 2m 0 1 252 48 274 NR
11 SRE Saharanpur Junction 09:45 09:50 5m 0 1 282 63 275 NR
12 RK Roorkee 10:23 10:25 2m 1 1 317 33 269 NR
13 LRJ Laksar Junction 10:58 11:00 2m 0 1 335 62 257 NR
14 MB Moradabad Junction 13:15 13:25 10m 0 1 475 40 193 NR
15 BE Bareilly Junction 15:40 15:42 2m 0 1 566 56 169 NR
16 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 636 60 155 NR
17 HRI Hardoi 18:03 18:05 2m 0 1 699 45 141 NR
18 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 20:20 20:30 10m 0 1 800 33 124 NR
19 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 22:50 22:52 2m 0 1 878 43 112 NR
20 UCR Unchahar Junction 23:45 23:47 2m 0 1 916 36 107 NR
21 PYG Prayag Ghat Terminus 02:00 0 2 997 - NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Mar 29 2024 (01:51)

Mar 29 2024 (01:51)

1

1


